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Joint Meeting w/ AIA Middle PA Chapter 
 

o Date:  Tuesday, April 21, 2015 
 

o Location:  Marzoni’s Brick Oven & Brewing Co. 
        164 Patchway Road 
        Duncansville, PA 

 
o Speaker:  David Hebel 
               
o Topic:  ASHRAE 90.1 – 2010/2013 Impact on Building 

Monitoring Systems 
  
o Time: 5:00 pm:  Social Hour 
 6:00 pm:  Dinner 

 6:45 pm:  Presentation 
 

o Cost:  $25/person 
 

o RSVP:  Luke Shumaker (lshumaker@hflenz.com)  
                        by 5:00 PM, Friday, April 17 
 

One (1) PDH/AIA LU will be offered 
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Find us on the web at www.johnstown.ashraechapters.org 

Inside This Issue 

 
Meeting Topic/Info 1 

ASHRAE Webcast 2 

Historical Notes 4 

Calendar of Events 5 

Contact List  6 

mailto:lshumaker@hflenz.com


2 



ASHRAE Webcast 
2015 ASHRAE Webcast – Thursday April 23 
  
Location:  H.F. Lenz Company 
                    1407 Scalp Ave 
 Johnstown, PA 15904 
 
Speakers:  Robert G. Baker 
 James K. Vallort 
 Ronald J. Wilkinson 
 
Topic:        Existing Building Commissioning 
 
Time:         1:00 – 4:00pm 
 
RSVP:        To Luke Shumaker (lshumaker@hflenz.com) by Tuesday, April 21 
 
Three (3) PDHs/AIA LUs/GBCI CEs will be offered 
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Calendar of Events 
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Meeting Date Theme/Events Topic Speaker Location

Dave Heckler

ASPE Joint Meeting

Sustainable, Hazard-resistant
Construction Using 

Indigenous Materials
Kent Harries

ASHRAE Johnstown Chapter 2014-15 Schedule of Events

Boulevard Grill
Warehouse Room

Johnstown, PA
Rizzo's

Italian Restaurant
Windber, PA

Distinguished Lecturer
Membership Promotion

Sporting Clays RP Social Event Let your aim do the talking 7 Springs ResortSeptember 18, 2014

October 14, 2014 Student Activities / YEA VRF & Standard 15

University of
Pittsburgh at
Johnstown

November 19, 2014

December 9, 2014 Thomas M. Lawrence

January 13, 2015 Research Promotion Joe Thorndal

Boulevard Grill
Johnstown, PA

CO2 Monitoring for
Outdoor Airflow and

Demand Controlled Ventilation

Energy Recovery
in Laboratories

Boulevard Grill
Johnstown, PA

Eric Grant
Seismic Bracing 
of Non-structural 

Components

April 21, 2015

March 10, 2015

April 23, 2015 ASHRAE Webcast

February 10, 2015 Awards Banquet
Student Activities

New Tomorrows for 
Today's Buildings

Existing Building 
Commissioning

H.F. Lenz Office
Johnstown, PA

AIA Joint Meeting

ASPE Joint Meeting

ASHRAE 90.1
Impact on Building
Monitoring Systems

David Hebel

Greywater Recycling
Facility Tour

Mike McCluskey
Paul Brezovec

CTC Office
Johnstown, PA

Marzoni's
Duncansville, PA
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President: 
Chris Conrad 
cconrad@envinity.com 
 
President - Elect: 
Kyle Koval 
kyle_koval@yahoo.com 
  
Vice President: 
Kevin Walker 
kwalker@hflenz.com 
 
Secretary: 
Cris Harbaugh 
charbaugh@hflenz.com 
 
Treasurer: 
Justin Kalanish 
jkalanish@hflenz.com 
 

 

Government Activities 
Cory Eberhart 
cory.eberhart@trane.com 
 
Membership 
Promotion: 
Chris Albright 
chrisgalbright@outlook.com 
 
Research Promotion: 
Amanda Cronauer 
acronauer@hflenz.com 
 
Student Activities: 
Dave Anderson 
danderson@hflenz.com 
 
Historian: 
John Weiland 
jweiland@hflenz.com 
 

Chapter Technology 
Transfer 
Luke Shumaker 
lshumaker@hflenz.com 
 
Newsletter Editor: 
Chris Conrad 
cconrad@envinity.com 
 
Web Master: 
Tyler Haak 
thaak@csande.net 
 
BOG: 
Paul Petrilli 
Tom Sobieski 

Chapter Contacts 
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